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NAME

ALLIE SHIELDS
ISABELLE COUGHLIN
MORGAN BECKSTROM
HARLEY MACKEY
CHLOE PETERSON
MADDIE GROVER
DOTTIE MORSE

NAME

JOSE YORE
QUINCY BALLARD
GRACIE CAMPHOUSE
MAKAYLA CLAREY
SWAYZIE SHIELDS
BROOKLYNN VOIGT
HARLEY MACKEY
CHYANNE COSTNER

NAME

CHARLEE KARSTEN
KAIGE REISDORFER
MADIE GROVERS
ALISHA WHEELER
LAINEY OLSCN
KYLEE PONTINE
KYLA NORTON
EMILEE VANDERPOOL
PAISLEY GRANT
OLIVIA KRAUSE

NAME

LEAH CLAREY
TIMBER COTE
DYLAN SAUNDERS
PAISLEY GRANT
GRACIE CAMPHOUSE
BRYNDALYNN ABBOTT
QUINCY BALLARD
HAILEY KRAHENBUHL
HAILEY KRAHENBUHL
MADELYN VANDERPOEL
HAILEY KRAHENBUHL
LAINEY OLSCN
RHEA FENNER
MADISON SNELLING
CODY MILLER
ALISHA WHEELER
QUINCY BALLARD
OLIVIA KRAUSE
ALISHA WHEELER

oho Fop Yicas

HORSE

DTF Dazzlin Dash
Joe Dynamite
Slingshot Lane

Roanies Checkmate
TLC Big Bad Bubba
Wildfire
Firen On Water

HORSE

Peptos Classy Paddy
Bugs Dashin Frost
Double Down Gambler
Make Me Cash Bad Chex
Katie
Eastside Val
Chasin Mo Firewater
DB Hot on Cat

HORSE

Cruise Control
Sister
Patches
TM Chocolate Cookie
Mr. JBO915
Midnight Rosalie
Diggz
Wrangler Roll
Sonny at Five
Dontcloseyoureyes

HORSE

MS Streakin French Gal
Speddy Dot Com
Boss is Buggin
Toyin With Diamonds
Imfrenchnfamous
Hunters Rally
Alibis Gotta Hostage 2B
Hal O Babe
Namgis D56
Savannah Blue Fame
Please Win Like Chic
Pride of Paso
TM Six Flit Tall
Poppysox Goldseeker
Jakes Little Roan
TM Conclusive
Smart Little Sixes Vio
Late in April
TM Crystal Clear

HEBER GITY UT

(QUALIFIER

TIME

16.489
16.529
16.558
16.585
16.855
16.891
16.953

TIME

17.095
17.119
17.171
17.178
17.220
17.258
17.259
17.434

TIME

17.493
17.508
18.524
17.550
17.768
17.775
17.809
17.904
17.935
17.970

TIME

18.194
18.247
18.257
18.292
18.316
18.828
19.078
400.000
416.464
416.639
416.705
416.877
416.917
417.054
417.545
417.697
417.736
417.970
418.959

PAYOUT

$547
$425
$283
$142

PAYOUT

3425
$319
$213
$106

PAYOUT

$283
$213
$142
$71

PAYOUT

$142
3106
$71
$35
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NAME

ALLIE SHIELDS
MORGAN BECKSTROM
HARLEY MACKEY
CHLOE PETERSON
MADDIE GROVER
DOTTIE MORSE
JOSIE YORE
GRACIE CAMPHOUSE
MAKAYLA CLAREY
BROOKLYN VOIGT
HARLEY MACKEY
CHYANNE COSTNER
MADDIE GROVER
LAINEY OLSON
KYLEE PONTINE
KYLA NORTON
EMILEE VANDERPOOL
PAISLEY GRANT
TIMBER COTE
DYLAN SAUNDERS
PAISLEY GRANT
GRACIE CAMPHOUSE
BRYNDALYNN ABBOTT
HAILEY KRAHENBUHL
LAINEY OLSON
HAILEY KRAHENBUHL
MADELYN VANDERPOEL
MADISON SNELLING
HAILEY KRAHENBUHL

o ¥op Vica

HORSE

DTF Dazzlin Dash
Slingshot Lane
Roanies Checkmate
TLC Big Bad Bubba
Wiidfire
Firen On Water
Peptos Classy Paddy
Double Down Gambler
Make Me Cash Bad Chex
Eastside val
Chasin Mo Firewater
DB Hot on Cat
Patches
Mr. JBO?15
Midnight Rosalie
Diggz
Wrangler Roll
Sonny at Five
Speedy Dot Com
Boss is Buggin
Toyin with Diamonds
Imfrenchnfamous
Hunters Rally
Namgis D56
Pride of Paso
Please Win Like Chic
Savannah Blue Fame
Poppysox Goldseeker
Hal O Babe

HEBER GITY UT
SENTOR JRCKPOT

(QUALIFIER

TIME

16.489
16.558
16.585
16.855
16.891
16.953
17.095
17.171
17.178
17.258
17.259
17.434
17.524
17.768
17.775
17.809
17.904
17.935
18.247
18.257
18.292
18.316
18.828
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
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NAME

ISABELLE COUGHLIN
QUINCY BALLARD
SWAYZIE SHIELDS
CHARLEE KARSTEN
KAIGE REISDORFER
ALISHA WHEELER

OLIVIA KRAUSE
LEAH CLAREY
QUINCY BALLARD
SIERRA COSTNER
CODY MILLER
ALISHA WHEELER
OLIVIA KRAUSE
QUINCY BALLARD
ALISHA WHEELER
RHEA FENNER

HORSE

Joe Dynamite
Bugs Dashin Frost
Katie
Cruise Control
Sister
TM Chocolate Cookie
Dontcloseyoureyes
MS Streakin French Gal
Alibis Gotta Hostage Bullseye
Dox Marshall
Jakes Little Roan
TM Crystal Clear
Late in April
Smart Little Sixes Violet
TM Conclusive
TM Six Flit Tall

HEBER CITY UT
S JUNIOR JACKPOT
QUALIFIER

TIME

16.529
17.11¢9
17.220
17.493
17.508
17.550
17.970
18.194
19.078
999.99¢9
999.99¢
999.999
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.99¢9



